Pos Licencia

1 BP02438343

BP15939039
BP15939038
BP05509047
BP15436894
BP07950015
BP00794250
BP07963398
BP15440362
BP15812267
BP00440344
BP16112666
BP00441905
BP00817616
BP16054817
BP15450397
BP07068161
BP07391013
BP10312623
BP07319364
BP00379398
BP56949381
BP07368136
BP12240206

4 BP15391289

BP07246658
BP07070636
BP01449817
BP07798731
BP16455815
BP00200983
BP00107324
BP55283164
BP55310313
BP55948135
BP55775156
BP55449820
BP55385476
BP553466-P
BP553293-P
BP00920440
BP16917142
BP00189727
BP16424602
BP15058153
BP15055985
BP16901258
BP16753033

Nombre

JULVE JAUME, LUIS

FLORIT GELABERT, PERE JOAN
MULET FLORIT, FRANCISCO
QUETGLAS VILLATORO,MIGUEL
FLORIT VICENS, BARTOLOME
MARTI ESTELRICH, TONI
MADRIGAL RODRIGUEZ, GUILLERMO
RODRIGUEZ FOLIN, JAIME
GOMILA GUTHRIE, CARLOS
SUAREZ RIESCO, DIONISIO
BIBILONI FERRER, GASPAR

VIDAL VILLALONGA, MIGUEL ANGEL
GARRIDO MAYOL, ALEJANDRO
MODROK, DANIELA

DEYA SERRA, MIGUEL MARIA
CALDENTEY SBERT, AINA

BLANES ANDERSSON, RAFAEL
CALVET ALOMAR, BERNARDO
AMBORN, MATTIAS

MIR BESTARD, GUILLERMO
TORNER JOHANSSON, SACHA
LOPE GOMEZ, ARTURO SEGUNDO
PIQUERAS ROYO, ESPARTACO
FERRER AMENGUAL, JUAN MIGUEL
BLANES ANDERSSON, ALEJANDRO
SANGUINO MORA, IGNACIO
RIUTORT ROSSELLO, IGNACIO
MARQUES SERRA, JOSE LUIS
GARCIA-RUIZ PUIGSERVER, ANTONIO
POMAR BARRER, JOSE FRANCISCO
ROSES DE FERRATER, LORENZO
MARQUES ROSES, BERNARDO
PAEZ WEINBAUM, FEDERICO
JUANEDA GRIMALT, JOSEP
SAGRERA LOPEZ, JAVIER

SALA TOUS, ARNAU

TOUS NICOLAU, JOAN

BISELLACH SERVERA, MIGUEL
VALLUZZI, FABIO

JUAN SANCHEZ, JAVIER

CAPELLA SOCIAS, MIQUEL

RIGO SIQUIER, JUAN CARLOS
ANDREU MULET, JUAN ANTONIO
ALEMANY FONT, MATEO
ANDREU MULET, RICARDO
ANDREU MULET, RAMON

AGUILO BOSCH, RAMON

GONZALEZ NAJERA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

Hex Eq Heq Sex Cat RES Total

49 11 27 M 2 47 132
20,8 11 27 M 4 47
18,8 11 26 M 4 43
52 11 26 M 2 43
47 11 25 M 1 42
18,2 11 25 M 1 42
511 23 M 1 40
15,8 11 23 M 1 40
3 4 21M 1 43 125
163 4 21 M 1 43
48 4 14 M 1 43
68 4 14M 1 43
62 4 13 M 1 39
43 4 13F 1 39
13,3 4 24 M 1 32
84 4 24F 1 32
38 7 19M 1 41 120
13 7 19 M 1 41
1,5 7 17 M 1 40
143 7 17 M 1 40
86 7 23 M 1 39
11,6 7 23 M 1 39
58 7 20M 1 38
11,7 7 20 M 1 38
26 8 18M 1 43 119
144 8 18 M 1 43
62 8 20M 1 39
12,4 8 20M 1 39
53 8 20M 1 37
13 8 20 M 1 37
94 8 23 M 1 36
11,7 8 23 M 1 36
11 1 1M 1 42 119
03 1 1M 1 42
146 1 21 M 1 41
44 1 21 M 1 41
22 1 1M 1 36
04 1 -1M 1 36
99 10 M 1 34
99 10 M 1 34
99 9 27 M 1 40 117
153 9 27 M 1 40
95 9 21 M 1 39
102 9 21 M 1 39
5 9 17M 1 38
96 9 17 M 1 38
13,3 9 21 M 1 34
65 9 21 M 1 34



7

8

10

11

12

BP130051-P
BP12261043
BP02699958
BP55185231
BP011360-P
BP07107989
BP58928080
BP52936014
BP00762419
BP00804816
BP15816423
BP00889756
BP12311728
BP00900833
BP15660318
BP15040272
BP16418947
BP13310302
BP07262767
BP07245358
BP16065506
BP00644518
BP16772969
BP07926074
BP57430830
BP00311311
BP57050314
BP57449825
BP07324043
CM01186699
BP57627270
BP07892066
BP13445649
BP16950100
BP12455850
BP16460344
BP09060225
BP00936971
BP16438388
BP00768569
BP51751201
BP16361326
BP13171583
BP01399047
BP01238762
BP51096374
BP01186324
BP18057864

GONZALEZ CAMARERO-NUNEZ, JOAN
JAUME MULET, BERNARDINO
NEBOT CANUET, MARCOS

TOUS AGUILO, BARTOLOME
JAMES BENITO, DAVID
PEREZ-HERNANDEZ EGART, RAIMUNDO
MASSO MINGUELLA, ANTONI
MARQUEZ GRANT, CARLOS

TECUL REAL, ALBERT

MARTORELL HERAS, SEBASTIAN
MAS MESTRE, PEDRO

FERRER LEONI, UMBERTO

MARIN PULIDO, PABLO ANGEL
MUNAR ALOY, PEDRO

HARO PICO, ENRIQUE

GAROZ TORTELLA, MIGUEL ANGEL
GOMEZ HERNANDO, JUAN CARLOS
SALAMANCA LOPEZ, SARA

PONS CORRO, PERE ANTONI
PULIDO DEL MORAL, JOSE

COLET PALMER, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA ALVAREZ, ALEXANDER
PONCE MARI, ANTONIO

PULIDO DEL MORAL, JUAN LUIS
PEREZ CARLESSO, RAMIRO

VEGA DE SEOANE LUCA DE TENA, SEVERI
AZPILICUETA RODRIGUEZ-VALDES, BORJA
VIDAL BRITO DEL PINO, GABRIELA
ALBALADEJO RAMIS, ALEJANDRO
MAESTRE SOTO, FRANCISCO ASIS
ARECHABALA VINAMATA, LUIS
ROEGIES, STEFAN

DELGADO BUSTAMANTE, MARC
HARVEY, GAVIN

MARCH LLOBERA, GERARDO
DELGADO SOTO, SALVADOR
GONZALEZ REVERTE, ANTONIO
GARCIA BORRAS, GUILLERMO
CALVO PINAR, JOSE GUILLERMO
COSTA SUNER, JAIME

COLL SOLER, MIGUEL

PAES MARTIN, ANGEL

LUENGO MATILLA, ALBERTO

NTIFI BOUHADI, MOHAMED
GONZALEZ PERALES, JOSE CARLOS
ORTIN GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL
MARTINEZ ARMIJO, JUAN LUIS
COLL LOPEZ, MIGUEL ANTONIO

99
14
9,1
14,1
99
10,6
11,8
7,7
17,3
16,3
13,9
23,6
17,7
23,7
18
22,3
8,8
9,2
4,7

10,8
12,9
17,3
10,7
7,7
17,7
5,5
19,6
17,8
12,4
5,2
17,3
4,8
2,3
3,8
10,1
5,2
15
11,1
14,4
9,3
15,5
10,3
19,1
18,1
11,6
4,2
13,5
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39
39
38
38
38
38
33
33
42
42
38
38
35
35
33
33
45
45
36
36
34
34
30
30
42
42
38
38
34
34
30
30
40
40
37
37
35
35
35
35
40
40
37
37
35
35
35
35

115

115

115

114

112

112



13

14

15

16

17

18

CORTE

BP12957546
BP07286331
BP00807515
BP00932523
BP00817619
BP14887733
BP12452896
BP01148026
BP02646165
BP00751305
BP02390683
BP02411989
BP00802867
BP00278765
BP02101944
BP02751302
BP07065094
BP14760832
BP07934124
BP07817751
BP07134088
CB02117992
BP07975544
BP07950017
BP16797587
BP56916563
BP16424614
BP06808259
BP51371495
BP51371493
BP51364863
BP15419277
BP16893528
BP00932050
BP12462053
BP57439745
BP16932849
BP15891104
BP15918964
BP00940367
BP00660317
BP16313122
BP51233212
BP12341386
BP18243551
BP00802975
BP15795823
BP15401638

SERRA ROSERO, CRISTIAN

CRESPI GOMEZ, MARC

OCEJO CALVO, GONZALO
MERELLO, GIOVANNI BATTISTA
MODROK, HARALD

DUENKLER, DIRK

STEIN, ANDRE

MIDDELMANN BLOME, ISABELLE
FONT ROSSELLO, TONI

SUASI LLITERAS, JOAN

NADAL PARERA, RAFAEL

NADAL HOMAR, MIGUEL ANGEL
MASON, PETER

ALBORCH BAUMANN, JORGE JOSE
LLINAS SUREDA, JAIME

CALVINO LLINAS, MIQUEL ANGEL
OLIVA RIERA, JOAN BERNAT

DEL RIO ALEMANY, GABRIEL
MUNTANER CAPO, ANTONIO
MUNTANER PERICAS, FRANCISCO
CAPO SERRA, JOSEP JOAN

RIERA SERRAT, JUAN

MORANO TORRES, JORGE

MARTI ESTELRICH, FRANCISCO
MARIN TORRALBA, JUAN MIGUEL
SAMPER GARCERAN, JOSE MANUEL
MANJON VELLISCO, JUAN PEDRO
MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, HERNAN
ESTEVEZ PERALTA, FRANCISCO
GALVEZ ESTEVEZ, JOSE

BAUZA LOPEZ, MIGUEL

ROMO PEREZ, FRANCISCO

PREIN, UWE

VDOVINA, SOFIA

MARKUS, ACHIM

IJAS, LASSE

BRASSE, STEFAN

FELSKE, OTTO

HUBER, UWE MICHAEL

BIANCO, ANGEL

PORTELL JORDA, JORGE

VIDAL FERRER, ANDRES
CANELLAS LLABRES, JORGE
ESTEBAN ROMERA, CARLOS
SBERT MUNTANER, ANTONIO M2
GARCIA COMPANY, MANUEL ANGEL
MAS MESTRE, JUAN

FRAU MORENO, JOAQUIN

9,2
15
8,2
11,2
16,3
18,8
9,7
11,8
6,6
9,8

10,4
2,1
9,3
4,8

22,9

18,2

15,6

13,4

21,3

11
10,9
26
20,2
10,9
19

-1,6
7,3
4,5

11,9
3,9
4,4

13,4

16
18
7,6
17,2
10

13,4

19,6

11,3

16

24,1

11,1
9,7

13,9
9,3
9,5
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37
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19
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12
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42
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32

18
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10
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32
32
28
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35
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29
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39
39
37
37
36
36
29
29
37
37
37
37
36
36
29
29
41
41
35
35
34
34
28
28
37
37
35
35
35
35
28
28
37
37
36
36
32
32
30
30
35
35
33
33
32
32
30
30

112

110

110

107

105

100




19 BP01403433
BP16242274
BP13774300
BP13800369
BP00917334
BP12460388
BP18477418
BP00759119

BESCOS DODERO, FERNANDO
JAVIER LAHOZ RALLO

RUIZ SALAZAR, FRANCISCO

BAILEY, TERRY

ROSENDE BANOS, EDUARDO
GUILLEN MONTENEGRO, JOSE LUIS
CRUZ GUERRA, ENRIQUE

NIETO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANDRES

23,2
19,9
15,2
18,2
21,4

25
15,5

20

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

42 M
42 M
35 M
35 M
42 M
42 M
38 M
38 M
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36
36
32
32
29
29
26
26

97



